
APPLICATION FORM  

 Decoration and Furniture Rental   Montoro

Date: Valencia, ...... /..................... / 201...

PRICES (IVA not included)

DESCRIPTION                                QUANTITY m2           EUROS m2    TOTAL EUROS

Stands

PRICES  (IVA not included)

DESCRIPTION                                      QUANTITY          EUROS UNIT    TOTAL EUROS

Ref.: PMMONB Furniture Pack BASIC
 PMMONBA Furniture Pack BASIC / Storeroom

 PMMONCA Furniture Pack CUBIC / Storeroom

 PMMONMA Furniture Pack MINIMAL /Storeroom

 PMMONC Furniture Pack CUBIC

 PMMONM Furniture Pack MINIMAL

Ref.:
Ref.:
Ref.:
Ref.:
Ref.: 

80,00
130,00
90,00

140,00
150,00
200,00

FURNITURE PACKS

The storeroom are 1x1 with a parttion wall.
For DMON1 stand, the furniture packs availables are without storeroom. If you need it you must apply
the appropiate form.

Select the necessary to enlarge the storeroom or to locate in isle (open 4 sides).

Select the necessary to enlarge the carpet.

44,39

PRICES  (IVA not included)

DESCRIPTION

Ref.: PSCMC200 MC 10 wall of 200 cm high

ENLARGEMENTS

                                     QUANTITY       EUROS UNIT TOTAL EUROS

TRADE FAIR:

Exhibiting Firm:

Contact: Stand Number:

E-mail:

DEADLINE FOR SENDING THIS FORM: 4 WORKING DAYS BEFORE SET-UP. ANY APPLICATION RECEIVED 
WITH LESS THAN 4 WORKING DAYS BEFORE THE START OF SET UP, WILL IMPLY A 25% SURCHARGE 

ON THE TOTAL RATE. AVAILABILITY OF ALL REFERENCES IS NOT GUARANTEED.
PLEASE SEND THIS FORM BY E-MAIL OR FAX: czahonero@feriavalencia.com

Date, signature, and company stamp

Ref.: MMON02 (<32m)
MMON02.2 (>=32m)

 BASIC Decoration

Ref.: DMON08.1 PREMIUM Decoration

DISEÑO MUROS DecorationRef.: DMON01 

32,00

39,00

45,00

For stands plus 64 m2

4,50Ref.: PMP Pack aditionalpredecorated carpet.



Montoro

TRADE FAIR:

Exhibiting Firm:

Contact: Stand Number:

E-mail:

APPLICATION FORM

Technical Plan (Storerooms)

DRAW THE PLAN OF LOCATION OF STOREROOMS AND ACCESSORIES
The plan MUST be sent. If it is not received, the location of the services will be up to FERIA VALENCIA, with no 
possibility of further changes during the assembly of the stand.

DEADLINE FOR SENDING THIS FORM: 4 WORKING DAYS BEFORE SET-UP. 
PLEASE SEND THIS FORM BY E-MAIL: czahonero@feriavalencia.com

Date: Valencia, ...... /..................... / 201...

Date, signature, and company stamp


	Casilla de verificación86: 
	0: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off

	Texto87: 
	0: 
	0: 
	1: 

	2: 
	0: 
	1: 

	3: 
	0: 
	1: 


	Casilla de verificación88: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off
	7: Off

	Texto89: 
	0: 
	0: 
	1: 

	1: 
	0: 
	1: 

	2: 
	0: 
	1: 

	3: 
	0: 
	1: 

	4: 
	0: 
	1: 

	5: 
	0: 
	1: 

	6: 
	0: 
	1: 


	Texto1: MADERALIA
	Texto2: 
	Texto3: 
	Texto4: 
	Texto5: 
	Texto24: 
	Texto25: 
	Texto26: 
	Texto6: 
	Texto7: 


