Decoration and Furniture Rental



APPLICATION FORM

TRADE FAIR:			
Exhibiting Firm:			
Contact:		Stand Number:	
E-mail:			
Stands			
PRICES (IVA not included)			
DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY m2	EUROS m2	TOTAL EUROS
Ref.: MMON02 (<32m) BASIC Decoration		32,00	
MMON02.2 (>=32m) Ref.: DMON08.1 PREMIUM Decoration		39,00	
For stands plus 64 m2			
Ref.: DMON01 DISEÑO MUROS Decoration		45,00	
FURNITURE PACKS			
PRICES (IVA not included)			
DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	EUROS UNIT	TOTAL EUROS
Ref.: PMMONB Furniture Pack BASIC		80,00	
Ref.: PMMONBA Furniture Pack BASIC / Storeroom	n	130,00	
Ref.: PMMONC Furniture Pack CUBIC		90,00	
Ref.: PMMONCA Furniture Pack CUBIC / Storeroo	m	140,00	<u> </u>
Ref.: PMMONM Furniture Pack MINIMAL		150,00	
Ref.: PMMONMA Furniture Pack MINIMAL /Storero	om	200,00	
The storeroom are 1x1 with a parttion wall. For DMON1 stand, the furniture packs available the appropriate form.	s are without sto	reroom. If you need	it you must apply
ENLARGEMENTS			
PRICES (IVA not included)			

DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	EUROS UNIT	TOTAL EUROS		
Ref.: PSCMC200 MC 10 wall of 200 cm high Select the necessary to enlarge the storeroom or to	to locato in isl	44,39 a (apan 4 sidas)			
Ref.: PMP Pack aditional predecorated carpet.	to locate ili ist	4,50			
Select the necessary to enlarge the carpet.					

DEADLINE FOR SENDING THIS FORM: 4 WORKING DAYS BEFORE SET-UP. ANY APPLICATION RECEIVED WITH LESS THAN 4 WORKING DAYS BEFORE THE START OF SET UP, WILL IMPLY A 25% SURCHARGE ON THE TOTAL RATE. AVAILABILITY OF ALL REFERENCES IS NOT GUARANTEED. PLEASE SEND THIS FORM BY E-MAIL OR FAX: czahonero@feriavalencia.com

Date, signature, and company stamp



Technical Plan (Storerooms)

Montoro

APPLICATION FORM

TRADE FAIR:	
Exhibiting Firm:	
Contact:	Stand Number:
E-mail:	

DRAW THE PLAN OF LOCATION OF STOREROOMS AND ACCESSORIES

The plan MUST be sent. If it is not received, the location of the services will be up to FERIA VALENCIA, with no possibility of further changes during the assembly of the stand.

DEADLINE FOR SENDING THIS FORM: 4 WORKING DAYS BEFORE SET-UP. PLEASE SEND THIS FORM BY E-MAIL: czahonero@feriavalencia.com

Date, signature, and company stamp



Date: Valencia, / 201...